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Children achieving a scaled score of 100 or more – End of Key Stage 2 Results 

 Pupils Achieving Expected Standard 
 

Pupils Achieving Higher Standard 

School 
2024 

National Average 
2023 

School 
2024 

National Average 
2023 

Reading 78% (81%) 73% 41% 29% 
Writing 70% (73%) 71%  4% 13% 
Mathematics 89% (92%) 73% 33% 24% 
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling 74% (77%) 72% 37% 30% 
Reading, Writing and Maths combined 70% (73%) 60% 4% 8% 

 

These results include a child in the class who has not attended school for the entire year and who did not sit the tests.  

The results in brackets are out of the 26 children who sat the SATs, instead of out of 27.  

Average Scaled Score 

 School  
2024 

National 
Average 2023 

Reading 111 105 
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 107 105 
Maths 106 104 
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Early Years Results 2024 
 

Reception 
 

Good Level of 
Development (GLD) 

Reading Writing Maths 

School 
2024 

National 
2023 

School 
2024 

National 
2023 

School 
2024 

National 
2023 

School 
2024 

National 
2023 

 
71% 

 
67% 

 
81% 

 
78% 

 
76% 

 
71% 

 
76% 

 
78% 

 

Year 1 Phonics Results 2024 

  

School 2024 
 

 

National 2023 

 
Phonics Screening (Year 1) 
 

 
87% 

(*4 children with an EHCP) 

 
79% 

 

Year 2 Phonics Results 2024 

This is the % of children who have passed the phonics screening check by the end of Year 2: 

  

School 2024 
 

 

National 2023 

 
Phonics Screening (Year 2) 
 

 
95% 

 

 
89% 

 

 One child did not pass by the end of year 2 as he joined us at Christmas and has EAL (English as an Additional Language). 


