St. Bridget's Catholic Primary School – School Performance Data 2024



Children achieving a scaled score of 100 or more – End of Key Stage 2 Results

	Pupils Achieving Expected Standard		Pupils Achieving Higher Standard	
	School 2024	National Average 2023	School 2024	National Average 2023
Reading	78% (81%)	73%	41%	29%
Writing	70% (73%)	71%	4%	13%
Mathematics	89% (92%)	73%	33%	24%
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	74% (77%)	72%	37%	30%
Reading, Writing and Maths combined	70% (73%)	60%	4%	8%

These results include a child in the class who has not attended school for the entire year and who did not sit the tests.

The results in brackets are out of the 26 children who sat the SATs, instead of out of 27.

Average Scaled Score

	School 2024	National Average 2023
Reading	111	105
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	107	105
Maths	106	104



Early Years Results 2024

Reception							
	Level of nent (GLD)	Rea	ding	Writ	ing	Ma	iths
School 2024	National 2023	School 2024	National 2023	School 2024	National 2023	School 2024	National 2023
71%	67%	81%	78%	76%	71%	76%	78%

Year 1 Phonics Results 2024

	School 2024	National 2023
Phonics Screening (Year 1)	87% (*4 children with an EHCP)	79%

Year 2 Phonics Results 2024

This is the % of children who have passed the phonics screening check by the end of Year 2:

	School 2024	National 2023
Phonics Screening (Year 2) 95%		89%

• One child did not pass by the end of year 2 as he joined us at Christmas and has EAL (English as an Additional Language).